






9/15/2020 Awards - Board of Water Supply

https://www.boardofwatersupply.com/procurement/sole-source-exemptions/awards 1/10



BID AWARDS

Sole Source Contract Awards Exemptions from Chapter
103D, HRS

Job No. Description Award Posted

SCADA

support

renewal

Notice of Intent to Issue a Pre-approved Sole Source

Award for SCADA support renewal

View Award - Sep. 15, 2020

Sep. 15, 2020 at 1:38 PM -

AssetWorks

Fleet

Support

Renewal

Notice of Intent to Issue a Pre-approved Sole Source

Award for AssetWorks Fleetfocus FA Maintenance and

Support Renewal.

View Award - Aug. 13, 2020

Aug. 13, 2020 at 2:48 PM -

BWS 21-01-

SS

Notice of Intent to Issue a Sole Source Award to

SubSurface Locators Inc. to purchase ZCorr Correlating

Loggers, DigiCorr Loggers, LD-12, LD-15, and LD-

18 Leak Survey Equipment.

Date Posted: Jul. 28, 2020

View Award - Aug. 06, 2020

Aug. 06, 2020 at 7:46 AM -

Search by keyword 

Today Today

Date Filter:

Posted Date

  
Edit page

https://www.boardofwatersupply.com/
https://www.boardofwatersupply.com/bws/procurement-media/bid-awards/PO-225511-PR-133759-CGI-Tech.pdf
https://www.boardofwatersupply.com/bws/procurement-media/bid-awards/PO-225418-Assetworks-Fleet-Support-Renewal_1.pdf
https://www.boardofwatersupply.com/bws/procurement-media/bid-awards/Sole-Source-Award_3.pdf
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$plcMain$dtExpirationFrom$btnNow','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$plcMain$dtExpirationTo$btnNow','')



